Red font – Data entered by user
Blue font – Calculated by program (can be overridden)

Franklin County Water Co., Inc.
Small Water Rate Case

Tracking Number QW-2006-0005
Test Year Ending  December, 31, 2005

A B C D E
Line Description Dollar Percentage Embedded Weighted
Number Amount of Total Cost of Cost of

Capital Capital Capital
Structure

1 Common Stock $36,000 100.00% 9.00% 9.000%

2 Preferred Stock $0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

3 Long Term Debt $0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

4 TOTAL CAPITALIZATION $36,000 100.00% 9.0000%

5 Short Term Debt $39,366 0.00% 0.00% 0.000%

To PreTax Return Rate

Capital Structure Schedule

Black font – Text already programmed
Green font – Text entered by user or comes from last case
Orange font – Comes from previously entered text (can be overridden)
Purple font - Data comes from another schedule
Red font – Data entered by user
Blue font – Calculated by program (can be overridden)

Franklin County Water Co, Inc
Small Water Rate Case

Tracking Number QW-2006-0005
Test Year Ending  December, 31, 2005

Plant In Service

A B C D E F
Line Account # Plant Account Description Total Adjustment Adjustments As Adjusted

Number (Optional) Plant Number Plant
1 SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
2 Structures & Improvements $3,781 P - # $0 $3,781
3 Wells & Springs $17,971 $17,971
4 Supply Mains $0 $0
5 Total Source of Supply Plant $21,752 $0 $21,752

6 PUMPING PLANT
7 Structures & Improvements $0 $0
8 Electric Pumping Equipment $29,555 $29,555
9 Submersible Pumping Equipment $0 $0

10 High Service or Booster Pumping Equip. $0  P - #  $0
11 Shaft Driven Pumping Equipment $0 $0
12 Diesel Pumping Equipment $0 $0
13 Other Pumping Equipment $0 $0
14 Gas Pumping Equipment $0 $0
15 Total Pumping Plant $29,555 $0 $29,555

16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
17 Structures & Improvements $0 $0
18 Water Treatment Equipment $0 $0
19 Total Water Treatment Plant $0 $0 $0

20 TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION PLANT
21 Structures & Improvements $0 $0
22 Distribution Reservoirs & Standpipes $38,924 $38,924
23 Transmission & Distribution Mains $66,656 $66,656
24 Services $24,024 $24,024
25 Meters- Bronze Chamber $19,467 $19,467
26 Meters- Plastic Chamber $0 $0
27 Meter Installations- Bronze $9,165 $9,165
28 Meter Installations- Plastic $0 $0
29 Hydrants $0 $0
30 Total Trans. & Distribution Plant $158,236 $0 $158,236

31 GENERAL PLANT
32 Structures & Improvements $0 $0
33 Office Furniture & Equipment $0 $0
34 Office Computer Equipment $0 $0
35 Transportation Equipment $0 $0  $0
36 Stores Equipment $0 $0
37 Tools, Shop, Garage Equipment $0 $0
38 Organization and Franchise $11,168 $11,168
39 Power Operated Equipment $0 $0
40 Land & Rights $2,500 $2,500
41 Total General Plant $13,668 $0 $13,668

42 TOTAL PLANT IN SERVICE $223,211 $0 $223,211

Black font – Text already programmed
Green font – Text entered by user or comes from last case
Orange font – Comes from previously entered text (can be overridden)
Purple font - Data comes from another schedule
Red font – Data entered by user
Blue font – Calculated by program (can be overridden)

Franklin County Water Co., Inc.
Small Water Rate Case

Tracking Number QW-2006-0005
Test Year Ending  December, 31, 2005

A B C D
Plant Plant In Service Adjustments Description Adjustment Total

Adjustment Subtotal Adjustment
Number Amount

P-# Structures & Improvements $0

1  Description $0

2  Description $0

P-# Wells & Springs $0

1  Description $0

2  Description $0

P-# Transportation Equipment $0

1  Description $0

Total Plant Adjustments $0

To  Plant Schedule

Plant In Service
Schedule of Adjustments for

Black font – Text already programmed
Green font – Text entered by user or comes from last case
Orange font – Comes from previously entered text (can be overridden)
Purple font - Data comes from another schedule
Red font – Data entered by user
Blue font – Calculated by program (can be overridden)

Franklin County Water Co., Inc.
Small Water Rate Case

Tracking Number QW-2006-0005
Test Year Ending  December, 31, 2005

Accumulated Depreciation Reserve

A B C D E F
Line Account Depreciation Reserve Description Total Adjustment Adjustments As Adjusted

Number Number Reserve Number Reserve
1 SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
2 Acct #1 Structures & Improvements $2,546  $0 $2,546
3 Acct #2 Wells & Springs $12,398 $12,398
4 * Supply Mains $0 $0
5 Total Source of Supply Plant $14,944 $0 $14,944

6 PUMPING PLANT
7 * Structures & Improvements $0 $0
8 * Electric Pumping Equipment $11,750 $11,750
9 * Submersible Pumping Equipment $0 $0
10 * High Service or Booster Pumping Equip. $0 $0
11 * Shaft Driven Pumping Equipment $0 $0
12 * Diesel Pumping Equipment $0 $0
13 * Other Pumping Equipment $0 $0
14 * Gas Pumping Equipment $0 $0
15 Total Pumping Plant $11,750 $0 $11,750

16 WATER TREATMENT PLANT
17 * Structures & Improvements $0 $0
18 * Water Treatment Equipment $0 $0
19 Total Water Treatment Plant $0 $0 $0

20 TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION PLANT
21 * Structures & Improvements $0 $0
22 * Distribution Reservoirs & Standpipes $26,986 $26,986
23 * Transmission & Distribution Mains $34,290 $34,290
24 * Services $13,107 $13,107
25 * Meters- Bronze Chamber $9,508 $9,508
26 * Meters- Plastic Chamber $0 $0
27 * Meter Installations- Bronze $5,320 $5,320
28 * Meter Installations- Plastic $0 $0
29 * Hydrants $0 $0
30 Total Trans. & Distribution Plant $89,211 $0 $89,211

31 GENERAL PLANT
32 * Structures & Improvements $0 $0
33 * Office Furniture & Equipment $0 $0
34 * Office Computer Equipment $0 $0
35 * Transportation Equipment $0 $0 $0
36 * Stores Equipment $0 $0
37 * Tools, Shop, Garage Equipment $0 $0
38 * Organization and Franchise $11,168 $11,168
39 * Power Operated Equipment $0 $0
40 * Land & Rights $0 $0
41 Total General Plant $11,168 $0 $11,168

42 TOTAL DEPRECIATION RESERVE $127,073 $0 $127,073

To Rate Base

Black font – Text already programmed
Green font – Text entered by user or comes from last case
Orange font – Comes from previously entered text (can be overridden)
Purple font - Data comes from another schedule
Red font – Data entered by user
Blue font – Calculated by program (can be overridden)

Franklin County Water Co., Inc.
Small Water Rate Case

Tracking Number QW-2006-0005
Test Year Ending  December, 31, 2005

Schedule of Adjustments for
Accumulated Depreciation Reserve

A B C D
Reserve Accumulated Depreciation Reserve Adjustment Total

Adjustment Adjustments Description Subtotal Adjustment